
LOT 53
DUNES OF AMELIA PHASE 1
PBK 8/88

HARRE MARGARET
932 BROWN STREET
SAINT HELENA, CA 94574

00-00-30-044D-0053-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

2121.00

03/31/2025 MLU

02/27/2024 KBA 0.00 165,000 0 0 165,000

STANDARD
2

392,286
4,454

165,000
561,740

0
561,740

0
561,740
561,740

0

527,844

2555/0470 4/11/2022 WD Q I 01 630,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PINERO TRIASO K & APR

HARRE MARGARET

2266/1170 4/03/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PINERO TRIASO K & APR

PINERO TRIASO K & A
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20173893 CO ISSUED 0 06/22/2018

20173893 NEW CONSTR 254,771 12/08/2017

HX Base Yr

233 SARGASSO ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 90
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 10
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,294 132.8733 175.39 402,345 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1979

BAS 1,979 100 2018 1,979 338,420

FGR 436 55 2018 240 41,042

FOP 51 30 2018 15 2,565

FOP 162 30 2018 49 8,379

PTO 216 5 2024 11 1,881

2,844 2,294 392,286

BAS=[YR=2018;ORIG=0,0] W22 S5 W18 S57 E12 E1 N5 E7 N13 E4 N1
E16 N43 $
FGR=[YR=2018;ORIG=-20,64] S1 E20 N22 W16 S1 W4 S20 $
FOP=[YR=2018;ORIG=-22,0] N4 W18 S9 E18 N5 $
FOP=[YR=2018;ORIG=-28,62] S2 E8 N7 W7 S5 W1 $
PTO=[YR=2024;ORIG=-40,-16] E18 S12 W18 N12 $
.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 620.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 4,210

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 36.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 244

4,454

1 000100 C RES 0 RLM 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 165,000.00 165,000.00 165,000


